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Bridgford Bread Products are made with the finest quality ingredients. These ingredients are carefully 
formulated and mixed to perfection by our skilled bakers, resulting in outstanding flavor and consistency. 
This has become the tradition and commitment of the Bridgford Bread Company.

                                                                                                      Product       Case Count                   GTIN 
Product Description                                                                         Code        and Weight             1-00-47500- 

DEMI-LOAF DOUGHS “Proof & Bake” 

White Demi-Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                              6122             60/6.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00240-7 
Honey Wheat Demi-Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                 6124             60/6.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00241-4 
Brioche Demi-Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                            6126             60/6.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00870-6 
Sourdough Demi-Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                      6130             60/6.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00559-0 
Island Sweet Demi-Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                   6131             60/6.0 oz.            1-00-47500-01749-4 
French Demi-Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                             6211             60/6.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00242-1 
Bavarian Dark Demi-Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                 6425             60/6.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00243-8

Frozen Demi-Loaf® Doughs

New!



Frozen Roll Doughs
Nothing says, “Thank you for being here!” better than a basket of your own freshly baked yeast rolls.  
Baking them in your restaurant is so easy when you use Bridgford Roll Doughs.

New!

New!

New!

                                                                                                       Product       Case Count 
Product Description                                                                         Code        and Weight                  GTIN 

ROLL DOUGHS “Proof & Bake” 
Parkerhouse White Yeast Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                                         6198            240/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00258-2 
Homestyle Golden Yeast Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                                          6160            240/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00476-0 
Old South Sweet Dinner Roll Dough, Bag Pk.                                           6166            4/60/1.0 oz.          1-00-47500-01117-1 
Parkerhouse White Yeast Roll Dough, Bag Pk.                                          6196            4/60/1.0 oz.          1-00-47500-00257-5 
*Parkerhouse Honey Wheat Yeast Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                             6153            240/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00569-9 
White Yeast Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                                                               6149            180/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00613-9 
White Ranch Yeast Rolls Tray, Pk.                                                               6150            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-00259-9 
*Honey Wheat Ranch Yeast Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                                     6152            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-00260-5 
French Ranch Yeast Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                                                   6154            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-00261-2 
Bavarian Dark Ranch Yeast Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                                      6156            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-00319-0 
Crusty Semolina Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                                                        6164            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01198-0 
Island Sweet Roll Dough, Bag Pk.                                                               6578             4/30/2 oz.            1-00-47500-01711-1 
Island Sweet Roll Dough, Tray Pk.                                                              6579            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01692-3 

SWEET YEAST & BAKERY ROLL DOUGHS “Proof & Bake” 
White Bakery Yeast Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                                 6725            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-00320-6 
White Bakery Yeast Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                                 6763            180/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00515-6 
*Honey Wheat Yeast Bakery Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                  6730            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-00321-3 
*Honey Wheat Yeast Bakery Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                  6731            360/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01079-2 
*Honey Wheat Yeast Bakery Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                  6735            180/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00323-7 
*Honey Wheat Yeast Bakery Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                  6736           288/1.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00725-9 
*White Whole Wheat Honey Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                 6734            360/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01584-1 
*White Whole Wheat Honey Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                 6737            180/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01251-2 
*Honey Wheat Sandwich Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                       6738            150/2.4 oz.           1-00-47500-01404-2 
*Cracked Wheat Honey Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                          6755            180/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00378-7 
Homestyle Sweet Yeast Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                          6759            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01219-2 
Sweet Yeast Steakhouse Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                         6764           288/1.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00622-1 
Sweet Yeast Steakhouse Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                         6768            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-00574-3 
Sweet Yeast Steakhouse Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                         6767            180/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00542-2 
Sweet Yeast Steakhouse Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                         6765            150/2.4 oz.           1-00-47500-00394-7 
Sweet Yeast Steakhouse Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                         6766            120/3.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00561-3 

*Ideal for School Food Service 
*Meets USDA requirements for Smart Snacks



Frozen Fully-Baked Buttermilk Biscuits & Dough
Oven-Fresh Biscuits in 10 to 12 minutes, or 15 seconds in microwave. All Bridgford Biscuits come to you 
frozen, packed on bakeable trays for easy panning. Available in various sizes and shapes, fully-baked, 
and par-baked, and even dough!
                                                                                                                   Product         Case Count 
Product Description                                                                                     Code           and Weight                      GTIN 

BAKED “OLD SOUTH®” BUTTERMILK BISCUITS “Heat & Serve” – Round 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3”, Layer Pk.                                         6171            100/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00562-0 
Easy Break “Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3”, Layer Pk.                      6182           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00525-5 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3”, Layer Pk.                                         6185           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00468-5 
Grain Waiver Buttermilk Biscuits (Lower Sodium), Layer Pk.                   6284           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-01740-1 
Southern-Style Butter-Flavored Buttermilk Biscuits, 3”, Layer Pk.           6186           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00471-5 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3¼”, Layer Pk.                                      6188           100/2.85 oz.          1-00-47500-00324-4 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 4”, Layer Pk.                                         6192             60/4.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00510-1 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 2”, Layer Pk.                                         6195           105/1.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00265-0 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3”, Layer Pk.                                         6289            120/2.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01135-5 

BAKED “OLD SOUTH®” BUTTERMILK BISCUITS “Heat & Serve” – Square 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 2”, Layer Pk.                                         6197            120/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00461-6 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 2¼”, Layer Pk.                                     6180             60/2.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00263-6 

BAKED “OLD SOUTH®” BUTTERMILK BISCUITS “Heat & Serve” – Pre-Sliced 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3” Round, Layer Pk.                             6170           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00325-1 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 2” Square, Layer Pk.                            6190            120/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00266-7 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3” Round, Layer Pk.                             6280            120/2.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01491-2 

PAR-BAKED BUTTERMILK BISCUITS 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3¼” Round, Layer Pk.                          6191           100/2.85 oz.          1-00-47500-00533-0 
“Old South®” Buttermilk Biscuits, 3” Round, Layer Pk.                             6193           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00534-7 

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT DOUGH 
Buttermilk Biscuit Dough, Bag Pk.                                                              6169            8/26/2.2 oz.          1-00-47500-00796-9 

WHOLE GRAIN BISCUITS “Heat & Serve” 
*Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits, 3” Round, Layer Pk.                                 6285           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-01103-4 
*Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits, Sliced 3” Round, Layer Pk.                      6267            100/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01239-0 
*Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits, Sliced 3” Round, Layer Pk.                      6270           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-01474-5 
*Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits, 2” Round, Layer Pk.                                 6293           105/1.25 oz.          1-00-47500-01321-2 
*White Whole Wheat Buttermilk Biscuits, 2” Square, Layer Pk.              6296            120/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01401-1 

FLAVORED BISCUITS “Heat & Serve” 
*White Whole Wheat Maple Flavored Biscuits, 3” Round, Layer Pk.      6245            100/2.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01578-0 
*White Whole Wheat Blueberry Flavored Biscuits, 3” Round, Layer Pk.6246            100/2.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01579-7 
Savory Cheese Biscuits, 2” Round, Layer Pack                                           6291           105/1.25 oz.          1-00-47500-01662-6 

SINGLE SERVE INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED (IW) BISCUITS “Heat & Serve” 
Individually Wrapped Buttermilk Biscuits                                                  6680             72/2.25 oz           1-00-47500-01600-8 
*Individually Wrapped Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits                               6681             72/2.25 oz           1-00-47500-01601-5 
*Individually Wrapped White Whole Wheat Maple Flavored Biscuits    6682              72/2.5 oz            1-00-47500-01602-2 
*Individually Wrapped White Whole Wheat Blueberry Flavored Biscuits     6683              72/2.5 oz            1-00-47500-01603-9 

*Ideal for School Food Service 
*Meets USDA requirements for Smart Snacks
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Frozen Specialty Doughs
Cinnamon Rolls, Breadsticks, Pizza & Tortilla Dough Balls,
Pre-formed Dough Sheets, Bun and Bakery Loaf Doughs

                                                                                                       Product       Case Count 
Product Description                                                                         Code        and Weight                  GTIN 

CINNAMON ROLL DOUGHS “Proof & Bake”
Cinnamon Roll Dough Logs, Tray Pk.                                                         6700            24/16.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00254-4 

Pre-Cut Cinnamon Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                                   6710            180/2.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00331-2 

Pre-Cut Jumbo Cinnamon Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                      6715             90/4.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00381-7 

*Pre-Cut Honey Wheat Cinnamon Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                             6718           160/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-01077-8 

*White Whole Wheat Cinnamon Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                               6714           240/1.25 oz.          1-00-47500-01513-1 

*White Whole Wheat Cinnamon Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                               6719            144/2.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01431-8 

CINNAMON ROLL DOUGHS “Fast & Easy – No Proofing Required,” “Pan & Bake” 
Gourmet Cinnamon Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                                6775             72/5.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00377-0 

BREADSTICK DOUGH PRE-CUT “Proof & Bake” 
White Breadstick Dough, Layer Pk.                                                            6720            240/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-00255-1 

*Honey Wheat Breadstick Dough, Layer Pk.                                             6728            360/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01078-5 

*White Whole Wheat Breadstick Dough, Layer Pk.                                  6721            360/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01705-0 

*White Whole Wheat Cheesy Garlic Breadstick Dough, Layer Pk.                               6787          320/1.125 oz.         1-00-47500-01515-5 

BREADSTICK DOUGH PRE-CUT “Fast & Easy” - No Proofing Required 
Cheesy Garlic Breadstick Dough, Layer Pk.                                                6785            360/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00396-1 

HEAT & SERVE BREADSTICKS 
*Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Breadsticks, Layer Pk.                      6621            120/1.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01759-3 

ALL PURPOSE READY-DOUGH SHEETS “Proof & Bake” 
Pre-Formed Ready-Dough Sheets White, Layer Pk.                                     6215            10/36.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00251-3 

*White Whole Wheat Sheet Dough, Layer Pk. 24 oz.                              6729            15/24.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01396-0 

TORTILLA, SOPAPILLA, BOLILLO, & INTERNATIONAL FRY BREAD DOUGHS 
Tortilla Dough Balls                                                                                      6220           2/96/1.25 oz.         1-00-47500-00512-5 

Tortilla Dough Balls                                                                                      6231            4/40/1.5 oz.          1-00-47500-01702-9 

Sopapilla Dough                                                                                          6219           240/1.35 oz.          1-00-47500-00868-3 

Sopapilla Bites Dough                                                                                 6234          960/.3375 oz.         1-00-47500-01101-0 

Bolillo Dough, Tray Pk.                                                                                6233             60/4.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00954-3 

Sopapilla Dough Sheets                                                                               7230           16/20.25 oz.          1-00-47500-01593-3 

GOURMET BUN DOUGHS “Proof & Bake” 
White Bun Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                                6123             80/4.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00244-5 

White Bun Dough, Bag Pk.                                                                         6585            4/21/2.9 oz.          1-00-47500-01701-2 

Brioche Bun Dough, Bag Pk.                                                                       6586            4/21/2.9 oz.          1-00-47500-01748-7 

Bolillo Dough, Tray Pk.                                                                                6233             60/4.0 oz.            1-00-47500-00954-3 

*Honey Wheat Sandwich Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                       6738            150/2.4 oz.           1-00-47500-01404-2 

BAKERS LOAF DOUGHS “Proof & Bake” 
White Bakers Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                            6205            24/18.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00248-3 

Honey Wheat Bakers Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                               6214            24/18.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00249-0 

French Bakers Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                                           6210            20/18.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00250-6 

Sourdough French Bakers Loaf Dough, Tray Pk.                                       6218            20/18.0 oz.           1-00-47500-00571-2 

*Ideal for School Food Service 
*Meets USDA requirements for Smart Snacks

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!



Frozen Fully-Baked Bread & Rolls

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

                                                                                Product    Case Count 
Product Description                                                  Code     and Weight               GTIN 

HEAT & SERVE ROLLS 
Heat & Serve White Rolls                                                   6610        5/24/1.0 oz.       1-00-47500-00678-8 
Heat & Serve White Rolls, 9-Count                                    6613         8/9/1.5 oz.        1-00-47500-01664-0 
*Heat & Serve Honey Wheat Rolls                                    6611        5/24/1.0 oz.       1-00-47500-01128-7 
Heat & Serve Island Sweet Rolls                                        6625        5/24/1.0 oz.       1-00-47500-01751-7 
Heat & Serve White Rolls                                                   6650        5/15/1.5 oz.       1-00-47500-00679-5 
Heat & Serve White Rolls                                                   6655        5/15/2.0 oz.       1-00-47500-00700-6 
Heat & Serve Herb & Garlic Rolls                                       6665        5/15/1.5 oz.       1-00-47500-00739-6 
Heat & Serve Bavarian Rolls                                               6667        5/15/1.5 oz.       1-00-47500-00738-9 
*Heat & Serve Honey Wheat Rolls                                    6668        5/15/1.5 oz.       1-00-47500-00740-2 
*Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Garlic Rolls                    6669        5/15/1.5 oz.       1-00-47500-01548-3 
*Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Rolls                         6672        5/24/1.0 oz.       1-00-47500-01717-3 
*Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Rolls                         6673        5/15/2.0 oz.       1-00-47500-01718-0 
*Heat & Serve Whole Wheat Seeded Rolls                                  6675        5/15/1.5 oz.       1-00-47500-00874-4 

MONKEY BREAD “Heat & Serve” – Pull Apart 
Cinnamon Monkey Bread, 16 oz.                                      6830          8/16.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01120-1 
Cinnamon Monkey Bites, 32 oz.                                        6831         10/32.0 oz.       1-00-47500-01171-3 
Garlic Parmesan Monkey Bread                                         6835          8/14.5 oz.        1-00-47500-01121-8 

MONKEY BITES “Heat & Serve” – Single Serve 
Cinnamon Monkey Bites, Bulk Pack                                        6833          60/4.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01248-2 

*Ideal for School Food Service 
*Meets USDA requirements for Smart Snacks Serving 

Suggestion



Bridgford is your source for high-quality, great tasting products – including: 
Honey Wheat Breadstick Dough, Honey Wheat Cinnamon Roll Dough, 
Honey Wheat Biscuits, and Cracked Wheat Roll Dough. Bridgford’s line of 
whole grain-rich Biscuit and Dough products now fulfill National School 
Lunch and Breakfast requirements.

Better for You

                                                                                           Product Serving Grain          Case Ct. 
Product Description                                                            Code Size (oz.) Credits†         and Wt.                   GTIN 

WHOLE GRAIN HEAT & SERVE BISCUITS 
*Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits, 3”Round, Layer Pk.                             6285 2.25 2.00            100/2.25 oz.       1-00-47500-01103-4 
*Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits, Sliced 3” Round, Layer Pk.                  6270 2.25 2.00            100/2.25 oz.       1-00-47500-01474-5 
*Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits, Sliced 3” Round, Layer Pk.                  6267 2.00 1.75             100/2.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01239-0 
*Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits, 2” Round, Layer Pk.                            6293 1.25 1.00            105/1.25 oz.       1-00-47500-01321-2 
*White Whole Wheat Buttermilk Biscuits, 2” Square Layer Pk.            6296 1.00 0.75             120/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01401-1 
*White Whole Wheat Maple Flavored Biscuits, 3” Round, Layer Pk.        6245 2.50 2.00             100/2.5 oz.        1-00-47500-01578-0 
*White Whole Wheat Blueberry Flavored Biscuits, 3” Round, Layer Pk.   6246 2.50 2.00             100/2.5 oz.        1-00-47500-01579-7 
 Individually Wrapped Buttermilk Biscuits                                            6680 1.00 0.75             72/2.25 oz.        1-00-47500-01600-8 
*Individually Wrapped Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits                           6681 1.50 1.25             72/2.25 oz.        1-00-47500-01601-5 
*Individually Wrapped White Whole Wheat Blueberry Flavored Biscuits   6683 1.50 1.00              72/2.5 oz.         1-00-47500-01603-9 
WHITE BUTTERMILK HEAT & SERVE BISCUITS 
 Grain Waiver Buttermilk Biscuits (Lower Sodium), Layer Pk.              6284 2.25 2.00            100/2.25 oz.       1-00-47500-01740- 1 
 Old South Buttermilk Biscuits, Layer Pk.                                             6185 2.25 2.00            100/2.25 oz.       1-00-47500-00468-5 
 Individually Wrapped Buttermilk Biscuits                                            6680 2.25 2.00             72/2.25 oz.        1-00-47500-01600-8 
WHOLE GRAIN CINNAMON ROLL DOUGH 
*Honey Wheat Cinnamon Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                                6718 2.25 2.00            160/2.25 oz.       1-00-47500-01077-8 
*White Whole Wheat Cinnamon Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                     6714 1.25 1.00            240/1.25 oz.       1-00-47500-01513-1 
*White Whole Wheat Cinnamon Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                     6719 2.50 2.00             144/2.5 oz.        1-00-47500-01431-8 
WHOLE GRAIN ROLL DOUGHS – PROOF & BAKE 
 Honey Wheat Ranch Yeast Rolls Dough, Tray Pk.                                6152 1.50 1.50             240/1.5 oz.        1-00-47500-00260-5 
 Parkerhouse Honey Wheat Yeast Rolls Dough, Tray Pk.                       6153 1.00 1.00             240/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-00569-9 
 Honey Wheat Yeast Bakery Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                             6730 1.50 1.50             240/1.5 oz.        1-00-47500-00321-3 
 Honey Wheat Yeast Bakery Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                             6731 1.00 1.00             360/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01079-2 
 Honey Wheat Yeast Bakery Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                             6735 2.00 2.00             180/2.0 oz.        1-00-47500-00323-7 
 Honey Wheat Yeast Bakery Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                             6736 1.25 1.25            288/1.25 oz.       1-00-47500-00725-9 
 White Whole Wheat Honey Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                             6734 1.00 1.00             360/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01584-1 
 White Whole Wheat Honey Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                             6737 2.00 2.00             180/2.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01251-2 
 Cracked Wheat Rolls Dough, Layer Pk.                                               6755 2.00 1.75             180/2.0 oz.        1-00-47500-00378-7 
 Honey Wheat Sandwich Roll Dough, Layer Pk.                                   6738 2.40 2.25             150/2.4 oz.        1-00-47500-01404-2 
WHOLE GRAIN HEAT & SERVE ROLLS 
 Honey Wheat Rolls                                                                              6611 1.00 0.75            5/24/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01128-7 
 Honey Wheat Rolls                                                                              6668 1.50 1.25            5/15/1.5 oz.        1-00-47500-00740-2 
 White Whole Wheat Garlic Rolls                                                         6669 1.50 1.50            5/15/1.5 oz.        1-00-47500-01548-3 
 Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Rolls                                              6672 1.00 1.00            5/24/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01717-3 
 Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Rolls                                              6673 2.00 2.00            5/15/2.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01718-0 
 Whole Wheat Seeded Rolls                                                                 6675 1.50 1.00              5/15/1.5 oz.        1-00-47500-00874-4 
WHOLE GRAIN BREADSTICK DOUGH 
 Honey Wheat Breadsticks Dough, Layer Pk.                                        6728 2.00 2.00             360/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01078-5 
 White Whole Wheat Breadsticks Dough, Layer Pk.                             6721 2.00 2.00             360/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01705-0 
 White Whole Wheat Cheesy Garlic Breadsticks Dough                       6787 1.125 1.00           320/1.125 oz.      1-00-47500-01515-5 
WHOLE GRAIN HEAT & SERVE BREADSTICKS 
 Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Breadsticks, Layer Pk.                   6621 1.00 1.00             120/1.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01759-3 
WHOLE GRAIN ALL-PURPOSE READY-DOUGH SHEETS 
*White Whole Wheat Sheet Dough, 24 oz.                                          6729 2.00 2.00             15/24.0 oz.        1-00-47500-01396-0 

*Ideal for Breakfast Programs 
  Ideal for School Food Service 
  Ideal for making Pizza, Cinnamon Rolls, and Breakfast Pizza 
  Meets USDA requirements for Smart Snacks 
† Bread grain credits based on 16.0g 
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Bridgford Foods Corporation 
1308 N. Patt Street, P.O.Box 3773, Anaheim, CA 92803 

Call Customer Service at (800) 527-2105 or email at 
info@bridgford.com, bridgford.com/foodservice

©2019 Bridgford Foods Corp. YW 048-1098 r. 32

In-Store Bakery & Deli Pack
                                                                                                       Product       Case Count 
Product Description                                                                         Code        and Weight                  GTIN 

MONKEY BREAD “Heat & Serve” – Pull Apart 
Cinnamon Monkey Bread, 16 oz.                                                               6830             8/16.0 oz.            1-00-47500-01120-1 
Cinnamon Monkey Bites, 32 oz.                                                                 6831            10/32.0 oz.           1-00-47500-01171-3 
Garlic Parmesan Monkey Bread                                                                  6835             8/14.5 oz.            1-00-47500-01121-8 

MONKEY BITES “Heat & Serve” – Single Serve 
Cinnamon Monkey Bites, Bulk Pack                                                                 6833             60/4.0 oz.            1-00-47500-01248-2 

HEAT & SERVE ROLLS 
Heat & Serve White Rolls                                                                            6610            5/24/1.0 oz.          1-00-47500-00678-8 
Heat & Serve White Rolls, 9-Count                                                             6613             8/9/1.5 oz.           1-00-47500-01664-0 
*Heat & Serve Honey Wheat Rolls                                                              6611            5/24/1.0 oz.          1-00-47500-01128-7 
Heat & Serve Island Sweet Rolls                                                                  6625            5/24/1.0 oz.          1-00-47500-01751-7 
Heat & Serve White Rolls                                                                            6650            5/15/1.5 oz.          1-00-47500-00679-5 
Heat & Serve White Rolls                                                                            6655            5/15/2.0 oz.          1-00-47500-00700-6 
Heat & Serve Herb & Garlic Rolls                                                                6665            5/15/1.5 oz.          1-00-47500-00739-6 
Heat & Serve Bavarian Rolls                                                                        6667            5/15/1.5 oz.          1-00-47500-00738-9 
*Heat & Serve Honey Wheat Rolls                                                              6668            5/15/1.5 oz.          1-00-47500-00740-2 
*Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Garlic Rolls                                              6669            5/15/1.5 oz.          1-00-47500-01548-3 
*Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Rolls                                                  6672            5/24/1.0 oz.          1-00-47500-01717-3 
*Heat & Serve White Whole Wheat Rolls                                                  6673            5/15/2.0 oz.          1-00-47500-01718-0 
*Heat & Serve Whole Wheat Seeded Rolls                                                           6675            5/15/1.5 oz.          1-00-47500-00874-4 

FROZEN DELI-PACK BUTTERMILK BISCUITS 
Deli Pack Buttermilk Biscuits, Round, Clear Wrapped                              6818           18/4/2.25 oz.         1-00-47500-00611-5 
Deli Pack Buttermilk Biscuits, Round, Clear Wrapped                               6819           12/6/2.25 oz.         1-00-47500-00607-8 
In-Store-Bake Buttermilk Biscuits, w/ Baking Tray                                     6822           18/6/2.25 oz.         1-00-47500-00880-5 
In-Store-Bake Buttermilk Biscuits, Round                                                   6142           4/36/2.25 oz.         1-00-47500-00538-5 
Old South Buttermilk Biscuits, 3”, Layer Pk.                                               6185           100/2.25 oz.          1-00-47500-00468-5 

*Meets USDA requirements for Smart Snacks

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

EC-10 
Demi-Loaf Baking Pan 
57⁄8 x 33⁄8 x 2¼

EC-13 
Demi-Loaf Baking Pan 
Strapped & Glazed 
23¼ x 57⁄8 x 21⁄4

EC-12 
Mini-Loaf Pan, Glazed 
19½ x 10 x 13⁄8 
Cavities: 33⁄8 x 2½ x 13⁄8

EC-25 
4½ “Shape-Easy” 
Hamburger Bun  
Baking Form 
4½ x 1½

EC-04 
Colonial Board Set (w/ knife) 
Board: 11½ x 55⁄8 
Serving area: 8 x 53⁄8 
EC-07 
Colonial Board Set (w/o knife)

To order baking accessories below, please contact Bridgford Foods: 
(800) 527-2105, or info@bridgford.com.

Baking Accessories




